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SALEMMA
6859 ZARACHO , NORA
6848 TORRES, VICTORIA
6804 GIMENEZ ACHUCARRO , ADRIANA GABRIELA
6824 MONTIEL ARAMBULO, PAOLA BELEN
6849 TURRO ESTIGARRIBIA , DEISY FABIANA
BANCO VISION
7455 PETTERS, SOLEDAD
7425 GOMEZ, FELICIA FABIANA
7467 VERGARA, RAMONA
7427  RUIZ DANIEL, PAOLA BEATRIZ
7431  SOLIS ROJAS, LAURA ROSA

LABORATORIOS ETICOS S.A.

6318
6317
6304
6197
6325

SCAVONE, GIOVANNA
SCAVONE, FRANCESCA
RODAS, REINALDA
AZUAGA, SANDRA
VALAZQUEZ, JAZMIN

SALLUSTRO Y CIA. S.A.

6912
6862
6895
6876
6888

MOREL GALEANO, ADRIANA SOLEDAD
ALONSO, ALMA

GONZALEZ, GABRIELA

BRITEZ, VIVIANA

FERNANDEZ, ANDREA

ADM PARAGUAY

5075
5085
5102
5105
5099

AYALA, NOELIA
BOBADILLA, NOELY
OVIEDO, LILIAN
ACEVEDO, ALEXANDRA
GARAY, GLORIA

02:21:00.45

02:31:51.74

02:35:29.29

02:38:31.69

02:38:42.87

00:26:09.51
00:26:53.38
00:27:51.43
00:29:29.64
00:30:36.49

00:23:38.76
00:29:52.22
00:31:40.63
00:33:17.17
00:33:22.96

00:28:52.04
00:29:58.50
00:30:15.36
00:33:08.84
00:33:14.55

00:29:26.12
00:30:45.32
00:31:19.64
00:32:54.81
00:34:05.80

00:29:33.19
00:30:25.97
00:32:14.06
00:32:18.15
00:34:11.50
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LABORATORIOS DIAZ GILL

4775 INSAURRALDE CABALLERO, EDITH MARIZA
6174 GARAY, YASIMI
7535 SAMANIEGO, SANDRA
4654 RESQUIM, NANCY
7536  ARIAS BENITEZ, LAURA
TIGO
7192 ZARZA," LORENA BENITEZ"
7178 RECALDE ESCURRA, CAROLINA ELIZABETH
7169 HAMUY FRETES, MARIA DE LOURDES
7160 CORONEL, NANCY
7172  LO6PEZ, SUSANA
BANCO ATLAS
5246 GALEANO GONZALEZ, SINTHIA NOELIA
5259 PAREDES DURE, FABIAN ANDRES
5266 GIUDICE, PAMELA
5242 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, LETICIA KARINA
5269 DURAN ZARATE, MAYRA

CADENA FARMACENTER

7488 VILLALBA, ROSA
7485 ECHEVERRIA, MIRIAN
7478 RAMIREZ, IVANA
7489 ROMERO, ZULLY
7496 URBIETA, ALICIA
NOBEL S.A.
4817 CAMPOS, PATRICIA
4818 TROCHE DE VERGARA, JULIA
4819 CEBALLOS, BLANCA JULIET
7573 DELGADO, RAMONA
7565 BARRETO, JESSICA
CONDOR S.A.C.I.
5708 FIGUEREDO ESCALANTE, CELESTE ARAMI
5707 FERNA&NDEZ L6PEZ, MARTA GABRIELA
5722 MARTINEZ MORENO, MARIA ELENA
5732 RODRIGUEZ, ROSANA ANGELINA
5738 TURO AYALA, PAMELA NATASHA

02:39:32.13

02:41:39.62

02:42:18.91

02:44:39.36

02:45:44.76

02:45:53.00

00:27:14.50
00:30:54.50
00:32:46.31
00:33:58.21
00:34:38.61

00:27:09.08
00:33:23.05
00:33:31.25
00:33:38.66
00:33:57.58

00:28:39.81
00:31:21.38
00:32:07.64
00:35:01.19
00:35:08.89

00:25:47.16
00:29:01.16
00:35:07.24
00:37:12.10
00:37:31.70

00:29:24.52
00:30:08.55
00:31:37.60
00:34:35.33
00:39:58.76

00:29:36.92
00:30:42.29
00:33:25.31
00:35:46.19
00:36:22.29
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UNILEVER

7711
7729
7221
7232
7217

TEISA

7117
7116
7138
7142
7121

YREPA, ANDREA
FUSTAGNO, FIORELLA
FATIMA, VILLAVERDE
RIOS, NATALIE
CUENCA, SAHIR

ARMOA, MONICA
ARMOA, MARTA

ROJAS, MARIA EUGENIA
SANCHEZ, DALILA
BENITEZ, FABIOLA

BANCO ITAU

5363
5341
5338
5353
5323

MEDINA RIQUELME, SARA ADA
ARIETTI, VIVIANA

OVIEDO, NATHALIA

ROJAS MORENO, ROMINA
ARZAMENDIA , ANTHONELLA

GUATA PORA S.A.

6076
6105
6077
6075
6108

BENITEZ BRITEZ, MIRELLA BELEN
TRABUCO AGUERO, FATIMA BETHARRAM
BENITEZ FARINA, SANDRA ELIZABETH
BARRETO, JULIETA

ZORIA, EMILSE

PARESA

7798
7584
7603
7585
7591

VERA, DIANA
VILLALBA, LAURA
RANONI, ANDREA
JARA, NURIA
SALINAS, TREICY

CADENA SUPERSEIS

5415
5435
5421
5434
5443

RIQUELME, GLADYS

MARTINEZ, SADY

ACOSTA GONZALEZ, LIZ MABEL
ROLON MARTINEZ, ROXANA ANALIA
DOMINGUEZ VAZQUEZ, YELITZA BELEN

02:47:00.45

02:47:14.12

02:48:15.50

02:49:11.24

02:49:29.17

02:50:33.98

00:31:00.62
00:31:36.52
00:32:47.92
00:34:57.07
00:36:38.32

00:26:18.79
00:32:16.47
00:35:16.76
00:36:36.67
00:36:45.43

00:30:07.13
00:33:07.01
00:34:20.49
00:34:41.66
00:35:59.21

00:30:58.00
00:31:42.34
00:35:06.38
00:35:40.35
00:35:44.17

00:31:12.19
00:32:59.14
00:34:22.00
00:35:05.87
00:35:49.97

00:26:07.09
00:32:33.31
00:35:29.38
00:37:57.70
00:38:26.50
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NUESTRA SRA DE LA ASUNCION

6550 ZARATE CABRERA, MARTIN
6518 GUERRERO, DAISY FABIOLA
6542 SANABRIA, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH
6524 MENDEZ, TERESA

6529 PAVAN, LOURDES AGUSTINA

ASEGURADORA TAJY

5219 GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA

5218 ESCOBAR VELLOSO, ROCIO ELIZABETH
5240 ROLON GOMEZ, CLAUDELINA

5225 PELOZO NUAEZ, JAZMIN CANDELARIA
5223 GENEZ CABRERA, PAOLA JOSEFINA

CPA FERRERE

5827 PRADO, CLAUDIA
5831 TORRES, NINFA
5830 SaNCHEZ, DAHIANA
5812 COLMAN, ROMINA
5819 GONZALEZ, EDITH

CARTONES YAGUARETE S.A.

5523 GONZALEZ , LAURA
5513 RODRIGUEZ , SONIA
55614 HERMOSILLA , RUTH
5509 ROLON, ANALICIA
55615 VILLAVERDE, ANA

NICOLAS GONZALEZ ODDONE

6461 GONZALEZ KRISKOVICH, VIOLETA MARIA
6499 ZELAYA, MARGARITA

6485 ROJAS ENCISO , ALICE NATHALIA

6472 MONGES RIVEROS, MARIA LOURDES
6435 BAREIRO ALEGRE, ANDREA NATALIA

VIDRIOCAR

7289 CARDOZO, GLORIA
7307 OVELAR, MIRIAN

7317 VALAZQUEZ, FABIOLA
7301  MANCUELLO, TAMARA
7286 BAREIRO, MARIA ELENA

02:51:40.65

02:51:48.21

02:52:45.18

02:55:35.60

02:57:01.09

02:57:06.81

00:28:49.82
00:33:23.43
00:35:35.44
00:35:52.15
00:37:59.81

00:29:37.45
00:29:37.60
00:35:59.80
00:37:11.59
00:39:21.77

00:32:11.32
00:33:58.10
00:34:54.13
00:35:21.83
00:36:19.80

00:26:56.08
00:34:40.04
00:36:20.22
00:37:09.79
00:40:29.47

00:30:28.61
00:34:47.28
00:34:53.66
00:37:55.96
00:38:55.58

00:32:52.15
00:34:32.47
00:35:36.50
00:36:04.24
00:38:01.45
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DE LA SOBERA

5923
5920
5919
5916
5910

ROMERO SAUCEDO, ISABEL

MORINIGO RODRIGUEZ, FATIMA IRENE
MARTINEZ LESME, MARIA JAZMIN
GONZALEZ LEIVA , KATHERINE NATALIA
BARRRIOS GONZaLEZ, EVELYN TAMARA

RAICES REAL ESTATE

6736
6727
6717
6721
6732

IBARRA LOPEZ, SANDRA MAGALI
CHAVEZ OZUNA, LIZZI ANALIA

ALI RIVERO, MARITZA

BLAIRES, FERNANDA

GIMENEZ CHAVEZ, AIDALIZ VERGSNICA

COMPANIA MARITIMA PARAGUAY

6037 ARAUJO, PAOLA

6046 SANTACRUZ RIVAROLA, NATHALIA BELEN

6034 CACERES ECHEVERRIA, SISSI AURORA

6035 DUARTE BENITEZ, NORMA CONCEPCION

6039 FRANCO LOPEZ, LOURDES LARISSA
ALEX S.A.

5163 ZARATE GONZALEZ, ELBA MARGARITA

5169 CORONEL AREVALOS, ROBERTO

5175 GALEANO, CLAUDIA CAROLINA

5164 NUNEZ ROLON, CRISTINA ELIZABETH

5166 RAMIREZ ESTIGARRIBIA, GLORIA BEATRIZ

FINANCIERA SOLAR SAECA

5988
5991
6004
6005
5999

ESPINOLA, GIANINA

MARTINEZ, CYNTHIA

VILLAMAYOR ACOSTA, EMILSE

VIOLA , MARIA CHABELI

RUIZ DIAZ TROCHE, CLAUDIA VERONICA

LABORATORIOS LASCA

6338
6354
6350
6344
6346

CANDIA UCEDO, LIZ MERCEDES
PERALTA DE ZAYAS, GRACIELA
MOURA BARUA, LOURDES ELIZABETH
GAONA LESME, VANESSA GISSELE
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, LIZ MABEL

02:57:11.03

02:57:19.09

02:57:28.46

02:59:36.51

02:59:39.55

02:59:43.77

00:26:30.18
00:33:33.61
00:37:47.39
00:38:37.64
00:40:42.21

00:33:32.22
00:33:41.39
00:35:25.09
00:36:30.62
00:38:09.77

00:28:53.40
00:36:21.84
00:37:02.08
00:37:34.25
00:37:36.89

00:30:10.75
00:33:53.39
00:37:42.97
00:38:32.84
00:39:16.56

00:32:35.91
00:35:58.07
00:36:26.19
00:36:56.42
00:37:42.96

00:30:08.03
00:36:09.83
00:36:55.80
00:37:49.35
00:38:40.76
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CASA BOLLER S.A.
5535 DELVALLE, ROSSANA
5541 CHAVEZ, ANDREA
5538 ROJAS, LETICIA
4531 GONZALEZ, KARINA
55647 FORSTER, GISELA

COPEG S.A.

7509 BARRETO, LILIANA
5798 RIVAROLA, GUADALUPE
7506 PEREZ, CLAUDIA

5792 GARAY, ANDREA

5800 VELAZQUEZ, LIZ

UCSA
7194 BAETCKE, MONICA
7206 PECCI, MARIA EMILIA
7204 MACIEL, YANINA
7201 DUARTE, ROCIO
7203 INSFR&N, ABIGAIL

UNIVERSIDAD IBEROAMERICANA

7241
7255
7243
7248
7239

AYALA RODRIGUEZ, NOELIA BEATRIZ
VERA MARTINEZ, LISSETTE ABIGAIL
CABRERA CORONEL, LUZ MARIA
PéREZ CANDIA, CLAUDIA PATRICIA
ARZAMENDIA ROLSN, ANABELL ARAMI

YERBA CHE RA A

7359 FRANCO, LISA

7367 PANIAGUA, LIZ

7362 GONZALEZ, MARTA

7360 FRANCO, MARIA

7355 BERINO, JANET
CAROZZI

5482 CHAVEZ, JOHANA

5486 GIMENEZ, LILIAN

5489 GENES, NIDIA CAROLINA

5479 GONZALEZ DUARTE, NANCY

5496 ANDRADA, DANIELA

03:00:05.50

03:04:53.87

03:05:32.43

03:05:57.46

03:06:04.92

03:07:16.32

00:35:13.40
00:35:17.54
00:35:30.79
00:36:18.70
00:37:45.07

00:34:05.00
00:35:34.33
00:37:30.75
00:38:24.60
00:39:19.19

00:29:29.29
00:30:08.87
00:40:49.41
00:41:14.50
00:43:50.36

00:31:20.00
00:34:52.75
00:37:54.72
00:40:38.23
00:41:11.76

00:25:50.47
00:32:10.15
00:33:44.73
00:47:08.31
00:47:11.26

00:30:04.87
00:37:12.34
00:39:47.22
00:39:47.86
00:40:24.03
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PROSEGUR
6643 BARRIOCANAL, CARMEN
6652 FRANCO ACOSTA, LIZ MARLENE
6650 CHIRIANI, ANDREA
6658 MORALES, ANGELICA BEATRIZ
6665 RAMIREZ, SADY

MV ACEROS S.A.

6407 CALDERINI, ALEJANDRA
6404 ALMIRON , ELIANA
6412 LEDESMA CASTILLO, ESTEFANIA
6409 FERNANDEZ GUERRERO, RUTH NATALIA
6418 MOREL GALEANO, DAHIANA MABEL
SKYTEL
7002 VILLALBA, FABIANA
6995 PORTILLO , GIANINNA
6985 GARCETE, MARIA
6978 CARDENAS , DORIS KARINA
6993 NUREZ, LIZ AURORA
INTERTEC
6118 LEGUIZAMON, LILIAN
6112 BAREIRO, LIZ
6125 ROA, NILDA
6128 SAMANIEGO, MARIA BELEN
6126 ROJAS, NIDIA
KONECTA
6154 ARéVALOS ACOSTA, MARIA JOSé
6164 MONGELOS PEREIRA, SOFiA CLARISSA
6167 ROMAN VERA, PRISCILLA ELIZABETH
6152  PEAA GONZALEZ, IRMA MABEL
6171 VERA, KATHERINE
INGENIA S.R.L.
7746 BLANCO, ANA LORENA
7743 TORRES SCHININI, MONTSERRAT
7745 ROCHE, BELEN
7740 YEGROS, RUTH VIVIANA
7757 MARECO, FABIANA

03:08:22.82

03:09:32.31

03:10:56.44

03:11:20.33

03:12:06.58

03:12:19.19

00:33:35.16
00:35:35.20
00:37:26.02
00:40:01.54
00:41:44.90

00:32:42.84
00:33:58.97
00:35:28.51
00:42:24.96
00:44:57.03

00:35:27.18
00:35:57.16
00:39:07.60
00:39:08.98
00:41:15.52

00:36:32.91
00:36:34.71
00:37:11.15
00:39:54.67
00:41:06.89

00:33:29.48
00:35:14.86
00:37:50.04
00:42:44.38
00:42:47.82

00:30:53.14
00:33:33.41
00:34:40.90
00:44:33.43
00:48:38.31
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CREDICENTRO SAECA

5846 FLORENTIN, DIANA
5850 MARTINEZ, RUTH
5845 FALCON, MARIA
5835 AGUIAR, DEBORA
5851 MELGAREJO, DAYSI
TOCSA
7695 BAEZ FERNANDEZ, LUZ KARINA
7704 OLIVERA, BELéN
7693 SANTACRUZ, PAOLA
7703 CABRERA CABRAL, WILMA ROSANNA
7699 NICOLICCHIA, JESSICA

TOYOTOSHI S.A.

7865
7838
7828
7858
7832

BENITEZ, IVANNA
CENTURION, CINTHIA
AZUAGA, ALEXA
CARRACELA, ROSA
VILLAGRA, MARIA

VOICENTER

7347
7331
7336
7353
7342

QUIARONEZ WING, VERONICA MARIA JESUS
DUARTE, DELIA DAYANA

JARA PEREIRA, JESSICA

VACHOUMARD, ROMINA

MASI CéSPEDES , DIESIL OLGA

LADERO PARAGUAYO S.A.

6372 MARTINEZ OLMEDO, RUTH NOEMI

6376 ROLON, SARA

6363 BOGARIN, MIRNA

6375 RIVAS, MARIA

6371 MARTINEZ MENDOZA, MARIA ELENA
EL MEJOR

5955 AYALA, AYESSA

5970 SOLJANCIC, MARA

5956 BENEGAS, ANAHY

5971 SOTELO, JUANA

5960 FERNANDEZ, GLADYS

03:12:23.03

03:13:16.83

03:14:50.17

03:15:24.80

03:16:32.77

03:18:09.32

00:36:34.99
00:37:02.15
00:38:20.05
00:39:58.04
00:40:27.80

00:32:39.05
00:36:06.13
00:37:02.85
00:43:14.26
00:44:14.54

00:30:32.65
00:37:50.27
00:38:07.45
00:38:33.04
00:49:46.76

00:34:30.32
00:34:53.39
00:39:59.93
00:42:20.51
00:43:40.65

00:26:24.35
00:33:11.68
00:45:36.94
00:45:37.49
00:45:42.31

00:33:44.09
00:38:01.19
00:39:34.48
00:41:00.55
00:45:49.01
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AC IMPORTACIONES

5029
5014
5045
5031
5037

FERREIRA SOSA, MARIA ELENA

CRISTALDO BERNAL, TATIANA GISELLE
ALCARAZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ESTEFANIA
ESCOBAR MORALES, GLORIA ROCIO CELESTE

SOSA MACIEL, AMALIA KARINA

CENTRO REPUESTOS SACI

5586 FERNANDEZ, GISELLI
5596 GONZALEZ, ALMA LUJAN
55681 Z&RATE, SINDY JEANNETTE
5590 RIVEROS, MARGARITA
5591 CAAETE, TAMARA
PROTEK
6701 INSAURRALDE, ARACELI
6708 PATIARO DIONISI, LETIZIA BEATRIZ
6685 BENITEZ PEREZ, VIVIAN
6700 GUIMARAEZ, TAMHARA
6681 ARCE RAMIREZ, RAMONA YSABEL

AGB CONSTRUCTORA

7734
5120
5124
5131
5119

COOPERATIVA CHORTITZER LTDA.

5746
5743
5744
5745
5747

UPISA

7260
7267
7276
7272
7278

OJEDA CORONEL, LISSI RAQUEL
MARTINEZ, NATALIA

REGUERA, PATRICIA
GONZALEZ, NATALIA

BORDON, DIANA

HIEBERT, DEBORA

BENITEZ DE GARCIA, ESTELA MARIS

FIGUEREDO, ROSSANA
GIMENEZ, JAZMIN
WIEBE, RUBY

BENITEZ, WALTER
MEDINA, MAXIMO JAVIER
SANTOS, MARINA
RIVEROS, LIZ

ZARATE, DIANA

03:18:12.42

03:18:24.72

03:19:46.75

03:19:50.44

03:21:45.08

03:26:08.49

00:36:19.48
00:39:06.23
00:39:40.31
00:40:59.84
00:42:06.56

00:37:33.73
00:38:11.20
00:39:15.43
00:41:38.93
00:41:45.43

00:31:34.70
00:38:28.48
00:39:55.46
00:43:47.78
00:46:00.33

00:33:21.32
00:38:30.86
00:38:35.13
00:44:41.29
00:44:41.84

00:29:21.53
00:31:18.68
00:36:46.77
00:49:03.59
00:55:14.51

00:28:51.34
00:35:51.05
00:40:54.42
00:43:17.01
00:57:14.67
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AGENCIA PARAGUAYA DE REPRESENTACIONES 03:30:05.37

5142 RODRIGUEZ ARAUJO, SANDRA LILIAN

5146 GOMEZ, FATIMA BEATRIZ

5157 MARTINEZ DiAZ, SHIRLEY CAROLINA

5145 RIOS BASUALDO, PAMELA ANDREA

5158 BENITEZ DOMINGUEZ, LAURA MARIELA
TECHNOMA SACI

7104 LAGRANAA, NADIA

7112  RUIZ, MARIELA

7113  SOSA, PAULA

7111 RIVEROS, SARA

7107 MEZA, LUCIA

GRUPO EDITORIAL ATLAS

6052
6067
6060
6053
6049

ARECO, LORENA

TORRES, JACQUELINE GABRIELA
MOREIRA, NAIFA

ARMOA, VERG6NICA

ALONSO, DIANA

SISTEMA LOCALIZA

6958 BAUER, JOSEFINA

6962 DE LA SIERRA, FATIMA

6955 ARANDA, LARIZZA

6960 CORONEL, ADRIANA

6965 FERNANDEZ, LISSETTE
GRUPO AEX

6009 BALBUENA, GLORIA

6015 GUANES, PAOLA RAQUEL

6010 BENITEZ, MARIELA RAQUEL

6012 CESPEDES, FANNY

6019 LOPEZ, PAMELA

FARMACIA PUNTO FARMA

7523
7516
5974
7518
7519

AGUILAR , FABIANA

BARRETO OLIVEIRA'Y SILVA, ROSSANA MARIA
ECHEVERRIA AQUINO, DIANA PATRICIA
MUNOZ, MAGALI

VILLALBA , MARIA PAZ

03:30:27.27

03:30:45.80

03:33:06.58

03:35:33.84

03:36:03.52

00:38:51.49
00:41:31.11
00:42:21.02
00:43:07.77
00:44:13.98

00:29:16.34
00:38:30.76
00:40:37.06
00:45:58.43
00:56:04.68

00:39:37.00
00:40:32.18
00:41:14.29
00:44:23.81
00:44:58.52

00:35:25.07
00:38:12.67
00:42:30.17
00:45:29.19
00:51:29.48

00:34:45.37
00:35:05.26
00:48:24.83
00:48:38.52
00:48:39.86

00:29:18.91
00:35:28.03
00:41:00.99
00:55:07.62
00:55:07.97
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61

62

63

64

65

- a A WO N - a A WO N - a A WO N = a A WO N = a A WO N -

a A O N

BAYER S.A.
5374 ARECO, NATALIA
5376 BENEDETTI, NATALIA
5375 AYALA, ELENA
7475 GONZALEZ, TERESA
7476  ARCE, SOFIA
PHARMA ABBOTT
6634 TRAMONTIN, MARIZETE
6625 DELIGDISCH, VANESSA
6632 SALINAS, BRENDA
6626 DUARTE, ALICIA
6627 FLEITAS, LIZ

COOPERATIVA MEDALLA MILAGROSA LTDA.

5772
5776
5764
5774
5770

5 DIAS

5003
5005
5008
5006
5007

PEREZ, LILIANA
VILLALBA, LETICIA
CARDOZO, CLARICE
RUIZ DIAZ, VIVIANA
LUGO, MAGGELA

MORLAS, JOHANNA
INVERNIZZI, ANTONELLA
CASCO, MONICA
MELGAREJO, JUANY
ACUNA, SUSANA

AMIGO & ARDITI

5192
5208
5199
5190
5200

VILLANUEVA, MARIA LAURA
BRITEZ, GISSELLE
VAZQUEZ, CAMILA
FERNANDEZ, MIRNA
ALLENDE, MARIA STELLA

MOSAIC

6403
6399
6394
6391
6388

VAESKEN, CLAUDIA
ORTIZ, EVA

CACERES, ADRIANA
BENEGAS, PATRICIA
AMARILLA, MELISSA

03:37:16.32

03:38:28.92

03:41:24.72

03:41:26.82

03:42:46.69

03:43:32.56

00:38:30.01
00:39:48.33
00:42:12.73
00:48:02.02
00:48:43.23

00:32:43.78
00:33:43.54
00:39:40.61
00:54:12.81
00:58:08.18

00:40:37.31
00:43:22.91
00:44:09.29
00:44:21.24
00:48:53.97

00:36:37.33
00:37:37.37
00:38:12.40
00:50:09.59
00:58:50.13

00:37:40.36
00:45:01.37
00:45:01.57
00:45:57.65
00:49:05.74

00:41:52.71
00:41:53.14
00:43:55.35
00:46:34.77
00:49:16.59
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66

67

68

69

70

71

- a A WO N - a A WO N - a A WO N = a A WO N = a A WO N -
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DANDRES
5897 GAVILAN ESCOBAR, FABIANA MARIA
7513 DUARTE VDA. DE URUNAGA, MARTA
5905 URUNAGA DUARTE, DAYANA CAROLINA
5898 MIERES, ANALIA
5900 RAMIREZ PRATO, SARA CAROLINA

COOPERATIVA DON BOSCO LTDA.

5749 ALARCON INVERNIZZI, ELVISSA GISSELE

5750 C&CERES ESPINOLA, AZUCENA CAROLINA

5759 SANABRIA, ROSA MARIA

5751 CASTILLO VELAZQUEZ, NELIDA

5755 MERELES OVIEDO, YENNIFER ZORAIDA
YHAGUY REPUESTOS

7382 GONZALEZ LEDESMA , MARTHA ELIZABETH

7386 MARTINEZ DUARTE, SAMANTHA ELIZABETH

7383  GRANCE CABRAL, BETANIA LUJAN

7390 TRINIDAD OLITTE, MARA ABIGAIL

7388 ORTEGA ROLON, CYNTHIA ELIZABETH
AEROMAR

7398 PALACIOS CANDIA, ANDREA VERONICA

7407 ZABALA, GLADYS PATRICIA

7399 ESPINOLA NOGUERA, MARCELA EULALIA

7405 ROJAS SANCHEZ, BETTINA IRENE

7395 LAMAS ALDERETE, LAURA PATRICIA

EDITORIAL EN ALIANZA

5954  VILLALBA HERRERA, MARISSA LUJaN

5947  INCHAUSTI GINI, ANA BELéN

5951 RAMIREZ, MARIA SILVIA

5952 ROMERO GONZ&aLEZ, HUMBERTO

5950 PALMA RUIZ, ROSA ESTHER
OPTIMA

6597 ROJAS VALDEZ, HERNA

6574 FRETES PERRENS, FABIOLA

6602 SANCHEZ, PATRICIA

6601 SANCHEZ, PAOLA

6605 YEGROS URAN, NANCY MERCEDES

03:45:44.65

03:50:49.21

03:54:12.07

03:55:48.34

04:04:13.94

04:19:34.11

00:26:48.96
00:30:11.94
00:47:48.80
01:00:27.20
01:00:27.75

00:38:33.16
00:42:55.71
00:44:55.11
00:47:59.74
00:56:25.49

00:39:35.11
00:39:35.74
00:51:36.91
00:51:39.11
00:51:45.20

00:37:03.43
00:47:04.12
00:47:35.57
00:50:08.40
00:53:56.82

00:42:31.61
00:42:33.75
00:43:17.87
00:54:48.11
01:01:02.60

00:40:00.28
00:40:20.30
00:58:58.33
00:59:41.56
01:00:33.64
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